product   catalog
2011
bradymining.com  |  800.535.7419
page No.2
AdvancedTechnology
Brady Mining is the leader in high-density ceramic roof bolt mining tools—focused on improving the
production and safety of today’s underground mining operations. The engineering expertise and unique
diamond technology built into every product makes Brady Mining tools the longest lasting and most

Brady HD-Series Reamers
- Wet drilling
- Maintain the gage of the hole
- Decrease bolt setting time
- Easy drive on hex shank
Brady A-Series Bit Seats
-Wet drilling
- Durable high alloy steel
- Heavy duty construction
- Easy drive on hex shank
REAMERS+BITSEATS
Part Number Description
Dimensions
Reamer Diameter Square Bit Seat Hex Shank
in mm in mm in mm
04226-01 B500-1010-625 R 1.010 26.654 0.500 12.700 0.625 15.875
04228-01 B500-1010-625 R 2H 1.010 26.654 0.500 12.700 0.625 15.875
04216-01 B500-1110-625 R 1.010 28.194 0.500 12.700 0.625 15.875
04220-01 B500-1350-625 R 1.350 34.290 0.500 12.700 0.625 15.875
04230-01 B500-1350-790 R 1.350 34.290 0.500 12.700 0.790 20.066
04232-01 B500-1350-790 R 2H 1.350 34.290 0.500 12.700 0.790 20.066
04244-01 B625-1350-790 R 1.350 34.290 0.625 15.875 0.790 20.066
Part Number Description
Dimensions
Square Bit Seat Body Diameter Hex Shank
in mm in mm in mm
04012-01 B500-940-625 0.500 12.700 0.940 23.876 0.625 15.875
04014-01 B500-940-625 2H 0.500 12.700 0.940 23.876 0.625 15.875
04016-01 B500-1135-790 0.500 12.700 1.135 28.829 0.790 20.066
04018-01 B500-1135-790 2H 0.500 12.700 1.135 28.829 0.790 20.066
page No.24
Brady HD-Series Threaded Shank Reamers
- Wet Drilling
- Maintain the gage of the hole
- Increased bolt setting time
- Threaded shank
Brady HD-Series Threaded bit seat Reamers
- Wet Drilling
- Maintain the gage of the hole
- Increased bolt setting time
- Hex Shank
- Threaded bit seat
Part Number Description
Dimensions
Reamer Diameter Square Bit Seat Threaded Shank
in mm in mm Thread Size/Type
04222-01 B500-1010-16MM R 1.010 25.654 0.500 12.700 16mm
04214-01 B500-1110-16MM R 1.110 27.940 0.500 12.700 16mm
04218-01 B500-1350-16MM R 1.350 31.750 0.500 12.700 16mm
04242-01 B625-1350-16MM R 1.350 31.750 0.625 15.875 16mm
04224-01 B500-1350-3/4 NC R 1.350 34.290 0.500 12.700 3/4 NC
Part Number Description
Dimensions
Reamer Diameter Threaded Bit Seat Square Shank
in mm Thread Type/Size in mm
04204-01 B16MM-1110-625 R 1.110 28.194 16mm 0.625 15.875
04208-01 B16MM-1350-790 R 1.350 34.290 16mm 0.790 20.066
04212-01 B16MM-1350-790 R 1.350 34.290 16mm 0.790 20.066
page No.25
REAMERS+BITSEATS
Brady A-Series Threaded Bit Seats
- Durable high alloy steel
 - Heavy duty construction
 - Easy drive on hex shank
Brady HD-Series Reamer
- Durable high alloy steel
- Heavy duty construction
- Thread to thread coupler
Part Number Description
Dimensions
Coupler Diameter Threaded Shank Threaded Shank
in mm Thread Size/Type Thread Size/Type
04202-01 B16MM-1110-16MM R 1.110 27.940 16mm 16mm
04206-01 B16MM-1250-16MM R 1.250 28.575 16mm 16mm
Part Number Description
Dimensions
Threaded Bit Seat Body Diameter Hex Shank
Thread Size/Type in mm in mm
04004-01 B16MM-940-625 16mm 0.940 23.876 0.625 15.875
04004-02 B16MM-1350-790 16mm 0.940 23.876 0.625 15.875
page No.26
Brady A-Series Threaded Bit Seats
- Durable high alloy steel
- Heavy duty construction
- Threaded shank
Brady A-Series Bit Seats
- Durable high alloy steel
- Heavy duty construction
- Threaded shank
Part
Number
Description
Dimensions
Threaded Bit Seat Body Diameter Threaded Shank
Thread Type/Size in mm Thread Size/Type
04001-01 B16mm-940-16MM 4” 16mm 0.940 23.876 16mm
04002-01 B16MM-940-16MM 16mm 0.940 23.876 16mm
04003-01 B16MM-940-16MM 12” 16mm 0.940 23.876 16mm
Part
Number
Description
Dimensions
Square Bit Seat Body Diameter Threaded Shank
in mm in mm Thread Size/Type
04006-01 B500-1135-16MM 0.500 12.700 1.135 28.829 16mm
04008-01 B500-940-16MM 0.500 12.700 0.940 23.876 16mm
04022-01 B625-1250-16MM 0.625 15.875 1.250 31.750 16mm
page No.27
Brady A-Series Threaded Dust Hog Bit Seats
- Durable high alloy steel
- Heavy duty construction
- Easy drive on hex shank
REAMERS+BITSEATS
Brady HD-Series Dust hog reamer
- Durable high alloy steel
- Heavy duty construction
- Easy hex shank
Part Number Description
Dimensions
Body Diameter Hex Bit Seat Hex Shank
in mm in mm in mm
0402-01 B625-1010-625 DH 1.010 25.654 0.625 15.875 0.625 15.875
0402-02 B870-1350-790 DH 1.350 34.290 0.870 22.098 0.790 20.066
Part Number Description
Dimensions
Reamer Diameter Hex Bit Seat Hex Shank

—U.S. Bureau of Mines
page No.31
Brady A-Series Coupler
- Durable high alloy steel
- Heavy duty construction
- Hex to hex coupler
Brady A-Series Coupler
- Durable high alloy steel
- Heavy duty construction
- Hex to thread coupler
COUPLERS+SPECIALTY TOOLS
Part Number Description
Dimensions
Coupler Diameter Hex Shank Hex Shank
in mm in mm in mm
04108-01 B625-940-625 C 0.940 23.876 0.625 15.875 0.625 15.875
04114-01 B790-1110-790 C 1.110 28.194 0.790 22.066 0.790 20.066
Part Number Description
Dimensions
Coupler Diameter Hex Shank Threaded Shank
in mm in mm Thread Type/Size
04102-01 B625-940-16MM C LS 0.940 23.876 0.625 15.875 16mm
04110-01 B790-940-16MM C 0.940 23.876 0.790 22.066 16mm
04112-01 B790-1125-750 NC 1.125 28.575 0.790 22.066 3/4 NC
22	     23	        24	             25	                 26	    27	        28	            29	               30       	   31	       32	           33	               34	   35
22	     23	        24	             25	                 26	    27	        28	            29	               30       	   31	       32	           33	               34	   35